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Augustana College 

Jeff Merkle 
2001 S. Summit Ave. 
Sioux Falls, SD  57197 
605-274-4631 
jeff.merkle@augie.edu 
 

Black Hill State University 
Jennifer Lucero 
1200 University Station, Box 5910 
Spearfish, SD  57799  
605-642-6099 or 1-800-255-2478 
jennifer.lucero@bhsu.edu 
 

Dakota State University 
Jordan Schuh 
Director of Student Development/ADA 
Coordinator Student Success Center 
Office: 605-256-5121 
Jordan.schuh@dsu.edu  
 

Dakota Wesleyan University 
Trio Program 
1200 W. University Ave. 
Mitchell, SD  57301-4398 
605-995-2931  
 

Lake Area Technical College 
Lori Kwasniewski 
1201 Arrow Avenue, PO Box 730 
Watertown, SD 57201-2869 
605-882-5284 ext. 399 
Lori.Kwasniewski@lakeareatech.edu 
 
Lower Brule Community College 
Brian Wagner 
College Drive, Box 230 
Lower Brule, SD  57548 
605-473-9232 
www.ibcc.cc 

 

Mitchell Technical College 
Mateya Berg 
821 N. Capital St. 
Mitchell, SD  57301-2002 
605-995-7135  
mateya.berg@mitchelltech.edu 
 
Mt. Marty College 
Jayne Arens 
1105 W 8th - SLC 105 
Yankton, SD 57078-3725 
605-668-1554 
jayne.arens@mountmarty.edu 

 
Mt. Marty College, Watertown Campus 
Jayne Arens 
1201 Arrow Ave. 
Watertown, SD 57201 
605-886-6777  
jayne.arens@mountmarty.edu 
 

Mt. Marty College, Sioux Falls Campus 
Jayne Arens 
5001 W. 41st ST.  
Sioux Fall, SD 
605-362-0100  
jayne.arens@mountmarty.edu 
 

Northern State University 
Doris Stusiak 
1200 S Jay St., Box 853 
Aberdeen, SD 57401 
605-626-2371 
doris.stusiak@northern.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

Commented [PB1]: I had talked to Karen G. about this and she 
suggested just putting this phone number on, because there are 
multiple people who may help a student if needed. 

Commented [PB2R1]: That was a year ago or more when I 
talked to her about it though. Don't know if anything has changed 
since then. 
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Oglala Lakota College  
Wayne Weston 
PO Box 490 
Kyle, SD  57752-0490 
605-455-6083 
wweston@olc.edu 
 
 
Presentation College 
Sophie McDermott 

1500 N. Main 
Aberdeen, SD  57401 
605-229-8350 or 1-800-437-6060 
sophie.mcdermott@presentation.edu 

Sinte Gleska University 
Counseling Resource Center 
PO Box 105 
Mission, SD 57555 
605-856-8100 
www.sinte.edu 
 
Sisseton-Wahpeton Community College 
TRIO Program 
Old Agency, Box 689 
Sisseton, SD 57262 
605-698-3966 
www.swc.tc 
 
SD School of Mines & Technology 
Amanda Lopez 
501 E Saint Joseph Street 
Rapid City, SD  57701 
605-394-2533 
Amanda.Lopez@sdsmt.edu  
 
South Dakota State University 
Nancy Crooks 
SSU 271, Box 2815C 
Brookings, SD  57007 
605-688-4504  
nancy.crooks@sdstate.edu 
 
Southeast Technical Institute 
Nadine Gjerde 
Mickelson Center 252D 
2320 N. Career Ave. 

Sioux Falls, SD 57107-1302 
605-367-5727 
nadine.gjerde@southeasttech.edu   
 
University of Sioux Falls 
Nicole Dulaney 
1101 W 22nd St. 
Sioux Falls, SD  57105 
605-331-6740 
nicole.dulaney@usiouxfalls.edu 
 
University of South Dakota 
Karen Gerety 
Room 119B, Services Center Building 
414 E. Clark 
Vermillion, SD  57069 
605-677-6389 or 1-877-269-6837 
Karen.gerety@usd.edu  
 
Western Dakota Technical Institute 
Jennifer Williams-Curl 
800 Mickelson Dr 
Rapid City, SD  57703-4018 
605-718-2904  
Jennifer.Williams-Curl@wdt.edu  
 

USD Community College for Sioux Falls 
SF Student Services Coordinator  
605-274-9500 
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